
 Estimated Type and Degree for Cases of Unilateral Hearing Loss 2004 
Version B 

Source: Directors of Speech and hearing Programs in State Health and Welfare Agencies 

Note: The totals for some types and severity of hearing loss may not add up because some 
states were not able to provide type and severity data for all identified cases of hearing loss 

State / Territory 
(37) 

# Screened # Identified 
with Hearing 

Loss

 Unilateral 
Sensioneural 

(total) 

Unilateral 
Sensioneural 

Mild 

Unilateral 
Sensioneural 

Moderate 

Unilateral 
Sensioneural 

Severe 

Unilateral 
Sensioneural 

Profound 

Arkansas 35,816 30 3 0 1 1 1 
Colorado 67,215 181 18 3 2 9 4 
Connecticut 42,494 60 7 0 2 2 3 
Georgia 132,694 103 10 1 3 1 5 
Hawaii 18,023 65 14 4 5 2 3 
Idaho 20,167 33 5 2 0 1 2 
Illinois 171,436 127 28 3 11 10 4 
Indiana 86,183 82 21 2 10 1 8 
Kansas 39,517 65 10 3 4 1 2 
Kentucky 52,042 31 4 1 1 1 1 
Louisiana 58,729 63 4 1 1 1 1 
Massachusetts 78,515 225 19 3 8 6 2 
Michigan 121,419 157 23 3 5 8 7 
Minnesota 59,710 30 5 0 4 0 1 
Mississippi 40,898 65 26 5 5 9 7 
Missouri 76,043 128 5 0 1 2 1 
Montana 10,100 7 1 1 0 0 0 
Nebraska 26,443 32 5 1 1 3 0 
New Hampshire 13,189 18 2 1 1 0 0 
New Jersey 110,195 98 21 4 3 3 3 
New Mexico 25,568 50 12 
Ohio 110,869 136 89 
Oklahoma 47,989 51 7 5 1 1 
Oregon 42,876 47 6 1 4 1 0 
Pennsylvania 139,201 105 31 7 11 3 4 
Rhode Island 13,535 35 9 1 3 3 2 
South Carolina 52,792 84 17 9 4 2 1 
South Dakota 11,130 13 4 
Tennessee 48,523 32 5 1 1 0 0 
Utah 50,349 68 13 2 1 8 2 
Vermont 5,919 7 4 1 2 0 1 
Virginia 99,246 86 11 4 4 1 2 
Washington 69,958 96 6 3 0 0 3 
West Virginia 20,618 17 1 
Wisconsin 65,608 19 1 0 0 1 0 
Wyoming 6,118 17 1 0 0 0 1 
Guam 2,842 6 1 0 0 1 0 

Totals: 2,073,969 2,469 449 72 99 82 71 
324 classified 

by severity 



 Estimated Type and Degree for Cases of Unilateral Hearing Loss 2004 
Version B 

Source: Directors of Speech and hearing Programs in State Health and Welfare Agencies 

Note: The totals for some types and severity of hearing loss may not add up because some states were not able to 
provide type and severity data for all identified cases of hearing loss 

State / Territory 
(37) 

# Screened # Identified 
with 

Hearing 
Loss 

Unilateral 
Conductive 

(total) 

Unilateral 
Conductive 

Mild 

Unilateral 
Conductive 
Moderate 

Unilateral 
Mixed (total) 

Unilateral 
Mixed Mild 

Unilateral 
Mixed 

Moderate 

Unilateral 
Mixed 
Severe 

Unilateral 
Mixed 

Profound 

Arkansas 35,816 30 1 0 1 
Colorado 67,215 181 26 13 13 2 0 2 0 0 
Connecticut 42,494 60 4 3 1 9 4 2 3 0 
Georgia 132,694 103 5 1 4 
Hawaii 18,023 65 8 0 8 4 2 1 0 1 
Idaho 20,167 33 3 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 
Illinois 171,436 127 5 0 5 4 3 1 0 0 
Indiana 86,183 82 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 
Kansas 39,517 65 5 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 
Kentucky 52,042 31 1 0 1 
Louisiana 58,729 63 9 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 
Massachusetts 78,515 225 16 11 5 2 0 2 0 0 
Michigan 121,419 157 32 24 8 1 0 1 0 0 
Minnesota 59,710 30 2 1 1 
Mississippi 40,898 65 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 
Missouri 76,043 128 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 
Montana 10,100 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Nebraska 26,443 32 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 
New Hampshire 13,189 18 2 0 2 
New Jersey 110,195 98 9 1 1 2 1 
New Mexico 25,568 50 7 0 7 2 0 2 0 0 
Ohio 110,869 136 10 5 
Oklahoma 47,989 51 2 2 
Oregon 42,876 47 7 4 3 1 0 1 0 0 
Pennsylvania 139,201 105 17 9 2 10 5 2 1 0 
Rhode Island 13,535 35 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 
South Carolina 52,792 84 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 
South Dakota 11,130 13 
Tennessee 48,523 32 4 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 
Utah 50,349 68 11 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 
Vermont 5,919 7 
Virginia 99,246 86 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 
Washington 69,958 96 14 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 
West Virginia 20,618 17 2 2 
Wisconsin 65,608 19 3 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 
Wyoming 6,118 17 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 
Guam 2,842 6 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 

Totals: 2,073,969 2,469 228 102 100 56 17 18 9 4 
202 classified 

by degree 
478 classified 

by degree 


